)0 ab 1501004 (Einziehwerk)

T(

F 8185

Bild-Nr. |  Besteli-Nr. Gegenstand Swcua| 50,1310a/01 EW
Fig. Reference-No. Description Qty.
Fo No. de Pt Designation Qte.
Fug N:‘ d:: P::Zea De:.cn:cnon Cra. 171 455 40/ 1
Fig No. deil Pezzo Designazione Qta. -
Bud nr. Detalj nr. Benaemming Antal X
L&S
4 /3589/3004 /0
03| 2117/ (0] ] Windengetriebe 170 190 44 1 x { GFW 115E /1003 | |
transmission AT-Nr.986 131
02 02 Bordscheibe 953 146 1 2/0967/9006/0 | 2
disc
04 04 | Flansch 953 129 1 1/0465/9121/1 | &
flange
05 05 | Stiitzring 953 130 1 1/0406/9088/1 |.5
ring - :
06 06 | Stiitzring 953 131 |1 1/0406/9086/0 | 6
ring : " '
07 07 | Doppelhohlrad 953 144 1 ©1/0333/9089/2 | 7
gear » g
08 08 | Deckel 953 133 1 1/0438/9004/0 | 8
cover o '
09 09 | Planetentriger kpl. 953 134 1 1/0383/9157/1 {9
support T.9,17,19,29,
141,59 L
10 10 | Planetentriger kpl. 953 135 1 1/0383/9155/0, 10
support 1T.10.1,10.2,18
20,30,42,54‘55
57,58
| 578l
12 12 | Lagerdeckel 953 136 1 2/0438/9005/1 | 12
' cover
13 13 | Lagerzapfen 953 137 1 2/0583/9022/1 |13
cover :
14 14 Antriebswelle 953 138 1 2/0253/9261/0 | 14
shaft
15 15 Hohlwelle 953 139 1 3/0244/9007/0 | 15
shaft ;
16 16 | Ritzelwelle Z=12 953 145 1 3/0253/9262/0 | 16
shaft
WLndenget¥1ebe transmision 90 - 2117
transmission
engrenage
e Seite 1
24, Nov, 1978 } folgt Seite 2

'




Bild-Ne. Bostell-Nr. Gegenstand Stichaah
Fig. Reference-No. Description Qty.
Fig. No. de Piece Designation Qte.
Fig No. de Pieza Descripcion Cia.
Fig No. del Pezzo Designazione Qta. -
Biid nr. Detalj nr. Benaemning Antal X
21 |2117 / 21} Ring 953 140 1 4/0400/9066/0 | 21
ring '
22 22 | Scheibe 953 141 1 4/0409/9007/0 | 22
: disc
23 23| Scheibe 953 142 1 4/0409/9008/0 | 23
disc
28 28| Rillenkugellager 360 510 99 2 |x | 6010 /625 | 28
bearing ’
31 ‘ 31 | Rollenlager 361 328 99| ! NUP228/5412 31
: bearing , . ,
32 32 | Rollenlager 364 437 99 1 NU2219/5412 |32
bearing : L
34 34 | Dichtring 006 526 98| ! 60x80x10 BA'SII',’ 34
seal ring ' . |
35 35 | Dichtring 006 529 98/ I «| |290x330x18BISL| 35
seal ring 4 ' ’
37 37 | O-Ring 924 117 44 1 38x3 37
o-ring ‘
38 38 | Sicherungsring 342 665 99| 2 [x | 80x2,5/472 38
ring
39 39 Sicherungsring 342 702 99} 1 x | 250x5/472 39
ring
40 40 | Sicherungsring 342 684 99|11 |k | 170x4/472 40
ring -
44 44 | Sicherungsring 342 569 991 K |95x3 /471 44
ring’
47 47 Schraube 307 779 99}12 x |M10x30 /933 47
screw
Windengetriebe transmision
transmission 90 - 2117
engrenage
- R ME Seite 2 3
2 , folgt Seite
5 24 Nov. 1976 & 2




ey

F 8185

Bild-Nr. Besteli-Nr. Gegensiand Stackzahl
Fig. Reterence-No. Description Qty.
Fig No. de Piece Designation - Qte.
Fig No. de Pieza Descripcion Cud.
Fig No. de! Pezzo Designazione Qta.
Biid nr. Detalj nr. Benaemning Antal Y
48 1 2117 / 48 | Schraube 308 523 99| 12 M10x105/931 48
screw v -
49 49 | Schraube 307 823 99| 6 |x |MI6x35 /933 |49
screw
50 50 | Schraube 308 672 99 2 |x | M20x120/931 50
screw '
51 51 Schraube 308 683 99 22 M20x240/931 |51
screw
60 60 { Dichtring 339 865 99 1 |x | 8x12 /7603 60
seal ring
63 63 VerschluBschraube 313 267 99 2 | M22x1,5/910 63
screw '
64 64 | Dichtring 339 907 99 2 |x |22x27/7603 64
seal ring
65 65 | Schmiernippel 350 568 99 1 |x | CMIOx1/71412 | 65
nipple-
66 66 | Entliiftungsnippel 963 617 1 366/2310B 66
nipple
67 67 | Seilkeil Gr.10 930 301 44 1 |x 67
rope key
90 - Bremse siehe E.Blatt/see page 90-3929 - X | Ortlinghaus 62
brake 0-022-829-39-.
. 152
Windengetriebe transmision
transmission 90 - 2117
engrenage
Seite 3
foigt Seite -

24, Nov, 1976 |




